P0500088392		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300087096823	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/15/0701020009 **35.00	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	PREDERIVED OTFEB 15 AHII: 37 OTFEB 15 AHII: 37 OTFEB 15 AHII: 37	
Office Use Only	APPROVEL AND FILED TALLAHASSFE. FLORIDA N.C. C. Goulilions FEB 1 5 2001	

| | |

| |

T T I I

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.	•- A
417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222	
De Gult Court, Inc.	
	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Art. of Amend. File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
Signature	Fictitious Owner Search
	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
equested by:	UCC 1 or 3 File
WV 2/15 11:00	UCC 11 Search
lame Date Time	



Division of Corporations

February 21, 2007

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: GULF COURT, INC. Ref. Number: P05000088392

We have received your document for GULF COURT, INC. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette Document Specialist

Letter Number: 407A00012866

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.	
417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222	
Gulf Court, Inc.	RECEIVED 07 FEB 23 PIH 3: 00 IN ISION OF CENTUR MICKS
	Art of Inc. File     LTD Partnership File     Foreign Corp. File
	Foreign Colp. File L.C. File Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark Merger File Art. of Amend. File
	RA Resignation Dissolution / Withdrawał
	Annual Report / Reinstatement        Cert. Copy        Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Fictitious Name     Corp Record Search     Officer Search
Signature	Fictitious Search Fictitious Owner Search
Requested by:	Vehicle Search       Driving Record       UCC 1 or 3 File
Wate Will Pick Up	UCC 11 Search       UCC 11 Retrieval       Courier

## ARTICLES OF AMENDEMENT To ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

## **GULF COURT, INC.**

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit  $\square$  corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation  $\square$ 

PH 3:

ي. ج

**FIRST:** Amendment(s) adopted:

Article 1 is amended as follows:

The name of the corporation is: ACT Home Nursing, Inc.

**SECOND:** If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

**THIRD:** The date of each amendment's adoption: February 13, 2007

**FOURTH:** Adoption of Amendment(s)

The amendment(s) were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) were sufficient for approval.

's BRUAR Signed this V  $\partial \sigma$ day of Signature: Nanc President